
P R O D U C T S

FLAME SEEDLESS

RED GLOBE

THOMPSON

CRIMSON

This growth places us today with an offer of production with varieties 
such as Red Globe, Flame Seedless, Crimson, Thompson and Arra 15. 
The main characteristic of these varieties is the acidity and great 
firmness that allows them to reach the most distant and demanding 
markets in very good conditions of quality and condition.
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A V A I L A B I L I T Y

VARIETY PACKAGING NET WEIGHT
(KG)

GROSS WEIGHT
(KG)

BOX BY
PALLET

(HIGH CUBE)

DIMENSION
EXTERNAL

DIMENSION
PALLET
(MTS)

BOXES BY
CONTAINER
(HIGH CUBE)

Wooden
Carton

650 X 30
60 x 40

8,2
9,0

9.2
10,0

96
85

1.920
1.700

1,016 X 1,22
1,0 x 1,20

Wooden
Carton

650 X 30
60 x 40

650 X 30
60 x 40

8,2
9,0

8,2
9,0

9.2
10,0

9.2
10,0

96
85

96
85

1.920
1.700

1.920
1.700

1,016 X 1,22
1,016 x 1,22

1,016 X 1,22
1,016 x 1,22

Wooden
Carton

Wooden
Carton

650 X 30
60 x 40

8,2
9,0

9.2
10,0

96
85

1.920
1.700

1,016 X 1,22
1,0 x 1,20

Wooden
Carton

650 X 30
50 x 32

8,2
8,20

9.2
9,20

96
108

1.920
2.160

1,016 X 1,22
1,016 x 1,22
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ARRA 15

WE WORK WITH COMPANIES CERTIFIED BY:


