

## GRAPES





This growth places us today with an offer of production with varieties such as Red Globe, Flame Seedless, Crimson, Thompson and Arra 15. The main characteristic of these varieties is the acidity and great firmness that allows them to reach the most distant and demanding markets in very good conditions of quality and condition.

## AVAILABILITY



WEEK																							
VARIETY	51	52	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
FLAME SEEDLESS	•				-				Ю														
RED GLOBE								•	_										-0				
THOMPSON				0-	+											-0							
CRIMSON					•														Ю.				
ARRA 15								•							$\Theta$								

D	D	$\circ$	11	т.	C

VARIETY	PACKAGING	DIMENSION EXTERNAL	NET WEIGHT (KG)	GROSS WEIGHT (KG)	BOX BY PALLET (HIGH CUBE)	DIMENSION PALLET (MTS)	BOXES BY CONTAINER (HIGH CUBE)
CRIMSON	Wooden	650 X 30	8,2	9.2	96	1,016 X 1,22	1.920
	Carton	60 x 40	9,0	10,0	85	1,0 x 1,20	1.700
FLAME SEEDLESS	Wooden	650 X 30	8,2	9.2	96	1,016 X 1,22	1.920
	Carton	60 x 40	9,0	10,0	85	1,016 x 1,22	1.700
RED GLOBE	Wooden	650 X 30	8,2	9.2	96	1,016 X 1,22	1.920
	Carton	50 x 32	8,20	9,20	108	1,016 x 1,22	2.160
THOMPSON	Wooden	650 X 30	8,2	9.2	96	1,016 X 1,22	1.920
	Carton	60 x 40	9,0	10,0	85	1,016 x 1,22	1.700
ARRA 15	Wooden	650 X 30	8,2	9.2	96	1,016 X 1,22	1.920
	Carton	60 x 40	9,0	10,0	85	1,0 x 1,20	1.700





















